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Alton, IL - '09 Alton Community Unit School District #11 Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org  

Ashland, KY - '09 Ashland Independent School District Cathy Conly (571) 633-9797 x242 cconly@manilaconsulting.net  

Binghamton, NY - '09 Broome-Delaware-Tioga Board of Cooperative Services (BOCES) Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net  

Bowling Green, OH - '09 Wood County Educational Services Center James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net  

Camden, SC - '09 Kershaw County School District Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Charlottesville, VA - '09 Albemarle County Public Schools Kathy Kopiec (571) 633-9797 x246 kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net  

Conyers, GA - '09 Rockdale County Public Schools Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org  

Corning, CA - '09 Corning Union High School District Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com  

Escondido, CA - '09 Escondido Union School District Elizabeth (Vale) Gandhi (800) 788-1887 egandhi@rmccorp.com  

Helena, MT - '09 Helena School District One Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com  

Leopold, IN - '09 Perry Central Community School Corporation James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net  

Madison, FL - '09 Madison County School District Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Marshalltown, IA - '09 Marshalltown Community School District Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org  

Mission, TX - '09 Mission Consolidated Independent School District Jay Honeycutt 571-633-9797 x221 jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net  

Morganton, NC - '09 Burke County Public Schools Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net  

Mt. Carmel, IL - '09 Wabash Community Unit School District #348 Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org  

Nevada City, CA - '09 Nevada County Superintendent of Schools Jeff Knudsen  1-800-788-1887 x761 JKnudsen@rmccorp.com  

New Hartford, NY - '09 Oneida-Herkimer-Madison Board of Cooperative Services (BOCES) Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org  

New Orleans, LA - '09 Recovery School District - LDE Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net  

Pico Rivera, CA - '09 El Rancho Unified School District Staci Wendt (800) 788-1887 swendt@rmccorp.com  

Saluda, SC - '09 Saluda County School District Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Sodus, NY - '09 Sodus Central School District Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org  

Trenton, NJ - '09 Trenton Public Schools Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net  

Union Springs, NY - '09 Union Springs Central School District Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net  

Vicksburg, MS - '09 Vicksburg Warren School District Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net  

Washington, DC - '09 Washington Latin Public Charter School Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org  

Wilbraham, MA - '09 Hampden-Wilbraham Regional School District Kathy Kopiec (571) 633-9797 x246 kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net  

Willits, CA - '09 Willits Unified School District Ryan D'Ambrosio (800) 788-1887 RDambrosio@rmccorp.com  

Woodland, CA - '09 Yolo County Office of Education Jeff Knudsen  1-800-788-1887 x761 JKnudsen@rmccorp.com  

 

mailto:klaws@rmccorp.com
mailto:kiserp@battelle.org
mailto:cconly@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:mcummings@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:jstewart@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:tford@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:Favoretto@battelle.org
mailto:prayacarlton@rmccorp.com
mailto:egandhi@rmccorp.com
mailto:prayacarlton@rmccorp.com
mailto:jstewart@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:tford@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:versendaalk@battelle.org
mailto:jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:sharps@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:dohackj@battelle.org
mailto:JKnudsen@rmccorp.com
mailto:versendaalk@battelle.org
mailto:jbutler@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:swendt@rmccorp.com
mailto:tford@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:kiserp@battelle.org
mailto:tford@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:mcummings@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:sharps@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:bernichont@battelle.org
mailto:kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net
mailto:RDambrosio@rmccorp.com
mailto:JKnudsen@rmccorp.com

